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Best Practices task group - Roster
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	Paul Reiter
	Division of Cancer Prevention and Control, The Ohio State University
	Paul.Reiter@osumc.edu
	Chair

	Greg Zimet
	Society for Adolescent Health and Medicine
	gzimet@iupui.edu
	

	Jasmin Tiro
	Harold C. Simmons Comprehensive Cancer Center, UT Southwest Medical School
	Jasmin.Tiro@UTSouthwestern.edu
	

	Mary Gerend
	Florida State University College of Medicine
	Mary.gerend@med.fsu.edu
	

	Melissa Gilkey
	
	gilkey@email.unc.edu
	

	Noel Brewer
	Cervical Cancer Free - NC
	ntb@unc.edu
	

	Rebecca Perkins
	American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists
	rbperkins@bu.com
	 

	Shannon Stokley
	Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
	zma2@cdc.gov
	

	Debbie Saslow
	American Cancer Society
	debbie.saslow@cancer.org
	ACS Staff

	Jennifer Sienko
	American Cancer Society
	jennifer.sienko@cancer.org
	ACS Staff
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